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Sep 12. Wed 5:00 PM Teichert teichert.com
Paving, Grading, 

Concrete Placing
Lang 204 Sep 13. Th TBA

Sep 12. Wed 6:00 PM Hensel Phelps henselphelps.com General Construction Lang 204 Sep 13. Th TBA

Sep 12. Wed 7:00 PM Skyline Construction skylineconstruction.build Commercial Construction Lang 204 Sep 13. Th TBA

Sep 13. Th 5:00 PM
Truebeck 

Construction
trubeck.com Commercial Construction Lang 204 Sep 14. Fri TBA

Sep 13. Th 6:00 PM Turner tcco.com
General, Commercial 

Construction
Lang 204 Sep 14. Fri TBA

Sep 13. Th 7:00 PM Alten Construction altenconstruction.com General Construction Lang 204 Sep 14. Fri TBA

Sep 19. Wed 5:00 PM Lend Lease lendlease.com General Construction Lang 204 Sep 20. Th TBA

Sep 19. Wed 6:00 PM Pankow pankow.com Pre-Construction, BIM Lang 204 Sep 20. Th TBA

Sep 19. Wed 7:00 PM Flatiron flatiron.com Heavy Civil, Infrastructure Lang 204 Sep 20. Th TBA

Sep 20. Th 5:00 PM Dome domeconst.com
Specialty Constracting, 

Seismic, Bio-Tech 
Lang 204 Sep 21. Fri TBA

Sep 20. Th 6:00 PM NOVO Construction novoconstruction.com General Construction Lang 204 Sep 21. Fri TBA

Sep 20. Th 7:00 PM Overaa overaa.com
Pre-con, design build, 

sustainability
Lang 204 Sep 21. Fri TBA

Sep 26. Wed 5:00 PM Q&D Construction qdconstruction.com
General, Commercial 

Construction
Lang 204 Sep 27. Th TBA

Sep 26. Wed 6:00 PM Balfour Beatty balfourbeattyus.com
Full Service Contractor, 

Commercial 
Lang 204 Sep 27. Th TBA

Sep 26. Wed 7:00 PM McGuire & Hester mcguireandhester.com
Heavy Cvl, Underground, 

Roads, Paving
Lang 204 Sep 27. Th TBA

Sep 27. Th 5:00 PM

Sep 27. Th 6:00 PM XL Construction xlconstruction.com
Commercial, General 

Contracting
Lang 204 Sep 28. Fri TBA

Sep 27. Th 7:00 PM Kiewit kiewit.com General Construction Lang 204 Sep 28. Fri TBA

Oct 2. Tues 5:00 PM Granite Construction graniteconstruction.com Grading, Heavy Civil Lang 204 Oct 3. Wed TBA

Oct 2. Tues 6:00 PM George Reed georgereed.com
General Engineering 

Construcition
Lang 204 Oct 3. Wed TBA

Oct 2. Tues 7:00 PM Clark Construction clarkconstruction.com General Construction Lang 204 Oct 3. Wed TBA

Oct 3. Wed 5:00 PM DeSilva Gates desilvagates.com
General Engineering, 

Heavy-Civil
Lang 204 Oct 4. Th TBA
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Oct 3. Wed 6:00 PM Devcon devcon.com Gen. Const, Pre-con Lang 204 Oct 4. Th TBA

Oct 3. Wed 7:00 PM W.L. Butler wlbutler.com Contracting, Commercial Lang 204 Oct 4. Th TBA

Oct 4. Th 5:00 PM SC Builders scbuildersinc.com Commercial Construction Lang 204 Oct 5. Fri TBA

Oct 4. Th 6:00 PM Ghilotti Bros. ghilottibros.com
Paving, Grading, 

Concrete Placing
Lang 204 Oct 5. Fri TBA

Oct 4. Th 7:00 PM
Performance 

Contracting Inc.
pcg.com

Specialty, Commercial, 

Interiors
Lang 204 Oct 5. Fri TBA

Oct 10. Wed 5:00 PM Graniterock graniterock.com
Gen. Eng, Hvy Hwy, 

Grading and Paving
Lang 204 Oct 11. Th TBA

Oct 10. Wed 6:00 PM Cupertino Electric cei.com Electrical Lang 204 Oct 11. Th TBA

Oct 10. Wed 7:00 PM Con-Quest cqcontractors.com
Heavy Civil, General 

Contractors
Lang 204 Oct 11. Th TBA

Oct 11. Th 5:00 PM Swinerton swinerton.com General Construction Lang 204 Oct 12. Fri TBA

Oct 11. Th 6:00 PM Goodfellow Bros goodfellowbros.com Paving, Design Build Lang 204 Oct 12. Fri TBA

Oct 11. Th 7:00 PM McCarthy mccarthy.com Commercial Contracting Lang 204 Oct 12. Fri TBA

Oct 16. Tues 5:00 PM Build Group buildgc.com Commercial, Interior Lang 204 Oct 17. Wed TBA

Oct 16. Tues 6:00 PM Rodan Builders rodanbuilders.com General Construction Lang 204 Oct 17. Wed TBA

Oct 16. Tues 7:00 PM ISEC isecinc.com Commercial and Interior Lang 204 Oct 17. Wed TBA

Oct 17. Wed 5:00 PM BHM Construction bhmconstruction.com Public Works Institution Lang 204 Oct 18. Th TBA

Oct 17. Wed 6:00 PM Sundt sundt.com commercial, Gen. Const. Lang 204 Oct 18. Th TBA

Oct 17. Wed 7:00 PM Blach Construction blachconstruction.com General Construction Lang 204 Oct 18. Th TBA

Oct 18. Th 5:00 PM OC Jones ocjones.com Heavy Civil Lang 204 Oct 19. Fri TBA

Oct 18. Th 6:00 PM Sprig Electric sprigelectric.com Electrical Lang 204 Oct 19. Fri TBA

Oct 18. Th 7:00 PM DPR Construction dpr.com
BIM, sustainability, Pre-

Con
Lang 204 Oct 19. Fri TBA

Oct 24. Wed 5:00 PM CW Driver cwdriver.com General Construction Lang 204 Oct 25. Th TBA

Oct 24. Wed 6:00 PM Rudolph & Sletten rsconstruction.com
Commercial, General 

Contracting
Lang 204 Oct 25. Th TBA



Info-session

Date
Time Company URL Types of Construction

Info-session

Room
Interview Date

 Inerview 

Room
Notes

Oct 24. Wed 7:00 PM McMillan Electric mcmillanco.com Electrical Lang 204 Oct 25. Th TBA

Oct 25. Th 5:00 PM
Level 10 

Construction
level10gc.com General Construction Lang 204 Oct 26. Fri TBA

Oct 25. Th 6:00 PM
Independent 

Construction
indycc.com Heavy Civil Lang 204 Oct 26. Fri TBA

Oct 25. Th 7:00 PM Webcor webcor.com General Construction Lang 204 Oct 26. Fri TBA

Nov 1. Th 5:00 PM Shimmick shimmick.com Heavy Civil Lang 204 Nov 2. Fri TBA

Nov 1. Th 6:00 PM Syblon Reid srco.com
General Engineering, 

Heavy-Civil
Lang 204 Nov 2. Fri TBA

Nov 1. Th 7:00 PM Cahill Contractors cahill-sf.com General Contracting Lang 204 Nov 2. Fri TBA

Nov 7. Wed 6:00 PM Bernards bernards.com
Pre-Con, Design Build, 

BIM, General Const.
Lang 204 Nov 8. Th TBA

Nov 7. Wed 7:00 PM Romak Iron Works romak.com
Structural steel, misc. 

iron, ornamental metals
Lang 204 Nov 8. Th TBA

Nov 8. Th 5:00 PM Whiting-Turner whiting-turner.com General Construction Lang 204 Nov 9. Fri TBA

Nov 8. Th 6:00 PM Thompson Builders tbcorp.com Commercial Contracting Lang 204 Nov 9. Fri TBA

Nov 8. Th 7:00 PM
Cushman 

Contracting
cushmancontracting.com

General Engineering 

Construcition
Lang 204 Nov 9. Fri TBA

Nov 14. Wed 5:00 PM JJ Albanese jjalbanese.com General Construction Lang 204 Nov 15. Th TBA

Nov 14. Wed 6:00 PM Not Scheduled Yet Lang 204 Nov 15. Th TBA

Nov 14. Wed 7:00 PM
Vanguard 

Construction
vanguardconstruction.net

Concrete Paving, 

Concrete Solutions
Lang 204 Nov 15. Th TBA

Nov 15. Th 5:00 PM Mountain Cascade mountaincascade.com
Underground 

Construction
Lang 204 Nov 16. Fri TBA

Nov 15. Th 6:00 PM
West Valley 

Construction
westvalleyconstruction.com

Underground/General 

Engineering Contractor
Lang 204 Nov 15. Th TBA

Nov 15. Th 6:00 PM Not Scheduled Yet Lang 204 Nov 15. Th TBA


